

CNR No. WBUD050001212020
Case No. POCSO 01 of 2020

Present : Bishnu Baran Mondal
(J.O. Code : WB-776)

20

Dt. 07.04.2021

Today is fixed for App. and copy.

01 accd. on cb is absent by petition for adjournment.

A.P.P files hazira. Hd. Considered. Prayer is allowed.

The case is adjourned.

Fix 13.05.2021 for app. and copy.

D/C by me,

Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge,
1st Court, Islampur, U/D

Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge
1st Court, Islampur, U/D